Achromatic LED Fluorescence Microscope With Blue Filter Rohs
A16.2603
Basic Information
China
CNOEC, OPTO-EDU
CE, Rohs
A16.2603
1 pc

Optional Accessories Item No.
Eye
piec
e
WF16x/13mm A51.2602-16
WF10x/18mm with pointer A51.2604-10
WF10x/18mm with micrometer 0.1mm/Div A51.2605-10
WF16x/13mm with micrometer 0.1mm/Div A51.2605-16
for m
ore products please visit us on cnoec.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Obj
ecti
ve
 Infinity E-Plan Achromatic Objective 20x A52.2605-20
 Infinity E-Plan Achromatic Objective 60x A52.2605-60
Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 4x A52.2603-4
Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 10x A52.2603-10
Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 20x A52.2603-20
Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 40x(S) A52.2603-40
Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 60x(S) A52.2603-60
Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 100x(S,Oil) A52.2603-100
Nos
epie
ce
Upgrade to Quintule Nosepiece A54.2610-4-5